ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Apr 01 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

ATV Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Scissorhands (S**)

A Farmer's Struggle (S**)

On The Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station (PG)

Bob The Builder On Site: Green Builds/Recycling Centres
Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

Drive It!

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Uncovering Tibet (S*)

The Longest Nite (S**) (CANT)

Late News (S*)

Asian Century(S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Uncovering Tibet (S*)

Center Stage

Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Apr 02 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:50am
01:20
02:20
02:50

ATV Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Asian Century(S**)

On The Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station (PG)

Bob On Site 5: Trains & Treehouses

Florries’s Dragrons

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONHUA)

Cross Over

Inside Story

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
In Focus (S%)

New Territory Of Enterprise (S**)

Culture X (S**)

Million Makers (S**)

Late News (S*)

Racing To Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Million Makers (S**)

Hong Kongers in Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Apr 03 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Culture X (S**)

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China New Report

12:50 ATV Music Station

03:00  Thomas & Friends: Calling All Engines

04:00  Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

04:30  Legend Of Enyo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 A Weaver's Tale (S**)

08:30  New Territory Of Enterprise (S**)

09:00 Hkpo & Frances Yip Diva (S**)

11:05 Late News (S*)

11:25 Newsline (S*)

11:55 Inside Story

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  In Focus (S*)

01:20 A Weaver's Tale (S**)

01:50  New Territory Of Enterprise (S**)

02:20  Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)



(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Apr 04 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:55
06:00
06:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:05
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

ATV Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

On the Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station

Thomas & Friends: Hero Of The Rails

Florries’s Dragrons

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Global 3000 (S*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
The Queen: A Monarch For All Season (ENG/CANT) (S*%*)
Warner Music Power Station

Asian Century(S**)

Late News (S*) (Live)

The Queen: A Monarch For All Season (ENG/CANT) (S**)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Asian Century(S**)

Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub



(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Apr 05 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Asian Century(S**)

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

03:00  Thomas & Friends:The Great Discovery

04:00  Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

04:30  Legend Of Enyo

05:00  Caillous

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00  People & Politics (S*)

08:30  Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
09:00  Culture X (S**)(PG)

10:00  Million Makers (S**)

11:00 Late New s (S*) (Live)

11:20  Culture X (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

24:50am People & Politics

01:20  Arts. 21

01:50  Million Makers (S**)

02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Apr 06 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Culture X (S**)

09:00  Travelogue

09:30  Faces of Africa

10:00  Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Trackside: Golden Slipper Day

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm ATV Music Station (PG)

02:00  Fireman Sam

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Artzooka

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00  Tomorrow Today

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  Made In Germany (S*)

08:30  China . Hainan ATV 2011 Miss Asia Pageant (S**)
11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20  Racing to Win

01:00am Scissorshands (S**)

01:30  Global 3000(S*)

02:00  Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Apr 07 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00  JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

10:30  Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)

11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm ATV Music Station (PG)

02:00  In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Artzooka

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Barney and Friends

06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25  JP Time TV (JAP) (S*%*)

06:55 Police Report (S*)

07:00  In Good Shape

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00  Newsline (S*)

08:30  Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
09:00 Sea Beast (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Newsline (S*)

11:50 In Good Shape

12:20am A Weaver’s Tale (S**)

12:50  Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
01:20  Drive It

01:50  Hong Kongers in Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub

(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Apr 08 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30 Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

04:30  Legend Of Enyo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 Drive It!

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00  European Journal (S*)

08:30 Stories From Afar (S*)

09:00  Roadkill (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 Asian Century(S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 Stories From Afar (S*)

01:20  Center Stage

01:50  Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub

(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Apr 09 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Asian Century(S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30 Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Florries’s Dragrons

04:30  Legend Of Enyo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Report (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Inside Story

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  In Focus (S%)

08:30  Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
09:00  Almost Famous (S**)

10:00  Million Makers (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Racing To Win

12:50am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

01:20  Almost Famous (S**)

02:20  Hong Kongers in Mainland (PUTONGHUA)

02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Apr 10 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Almost Famous (S**)

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30 Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China New Report

12:50 ATV Music Station

03:00 ETV

04:00  Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

04:30  Legend Of Enyo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00  Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

11:05 Late News (S*)

11:25 Newsline (S*)

11:55 Inside Story

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  In Focus (S*)

01:20  European Journal (S*)

01:50  Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Apr 11 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:05
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

ATV Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

On the Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station

ETV

Florries’s Dragrons

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Global 3000 (S*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
A Future Without Oil (S**)

Warner Music Power Station

Asian Century(S**)

Late News (S*) (Live)

A Future Without Oil (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Asian Century(S**)

Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Apr 12 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:20am
24:50am
01:20
01:50
02:50

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub

ATV Music Station (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Asian Century(S**)

On the Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

ATV Music Station (PG)

ETV

Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

Legend Of Enyo

Caillous

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Almost Famous (S**)

Million Makers (S**)

Late New s (S*) (Live)

Almost Famous (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

People & Politics

Arts. 21

Million Makers (S**)

ATV Music Station (PG)

(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Saturday Apr 13 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Almost Famous (S**)

09:00  Travelogue

09:30  Faces of Africa

10:00  Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm ATV Music Station (PG)

02:00  Million Makers (S**)

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Ooglies

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00  Tomorrow Today

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

08:00  Made In Germany (S*)

08:30 ATV "Hong Kong Loving Hearts 2011" Presentation Ceremony (S**)
11:05 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:25 Racing to Win

01:00am Tomorrow Today

01:30  Global 3000(S*)

02:00  Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)

02:50 ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Apr 14 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00  JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)



10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
02:00
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
11:00
11:20
11:50
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)
Shelldon
Fireman Sam
ATV Music Station (PG)
In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Bob The Builder
Back to the Barnyard
Ooglies
Wonder Pets
Caillous
Barney and Friends
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)
Police Report (S*)
In Good Shape
Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (S*)
Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S*%*)
Backwoods (S**) (PG)
Late News (S*)
Newsline (S*)
In Good Shape
Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S*%*)
Drive It
Almost Famous (S**)
Hong Kongers in Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
ATV Music Station (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Apr 15 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update



11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

Travelogue

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Razzberry Jazzberry Jam

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Econmic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

Drive It!

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
European Journal (S*)

Stories From Afar (S*)

Lost Indulgence (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

Asian Century(S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Stories From Afar (S*)

Million Makers (S**)

Hong Kongers In Mainland (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Apr 16 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Asian Century(S**)

On The Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

Travelogue



12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:50am
01:20
02:20
02:50

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Florries’s Dragrons

Legend Of Enyo

Horrible Histories (S*).

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONHUA)

DR. CK YEUNG STUDIO (MAND)(S)

Inside Story

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

In Focus (S%*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S*%*)
Almost Famous (S**)

MARGARET THATCHER: PRIME MINISTER(S*%*)
Late News (S*)

Racing To Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Almost Famous (S**)

Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Apr 17 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Margaret Thatcher: Prime Minister(S**)
09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update
10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science



12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
04:55
07:00
07:25
07:30
08:00
11:05
11:25
11:55
12:20am
12:50
01:20
01:50
02:50

China New Report

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Guess With Jess

Bob The Builder: Bob's Big Plan
FUNERAL OF MARGARET THATCHER(LIVE)
Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

In Focus (S%*)

European Journal (S*)

Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Apr 18 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story

On the Box

The Wiggles

Legend Of Enyo
Horrible Histories (S*)
News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Florries’s Dragrons

ZOBOOMAFOO

Horrible Histories (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
10:05
11:00
11:20
12:20am
12:50
01:20
02:20
02:50

Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)

Global 3000 (S*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Culture X (S**)

Warner Music Power Station

The Queen: A Monarch For All Seasons (S**) (Eng/Chi)
Late News (S*) (Live)

Culture X (S**)

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S*%*)
The Queen: A Monarch For All Seasons (S**) (Eng/Chi)
Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Apr 19 2013

06:00am
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00pm
12:30
12:50
03:00
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30

Music 120 (PG)

Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
Culture Express

Culture X (S**)

On the Box

The Wiggles

CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

Culture Express

News Update

China Insight

Nature & Science

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

ETV

Guess With Jess

ZOBOOMAFOO

Caillous

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48
05:55
06:00
06:25
06:55
07:25
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
01:00am
01:25
01:55
02:50

Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)

People & Politics (S*)

Ramble Round The Southern Guangdong Green Way (S**)
Almost Famous (S**)

Million Makers (S**)

Late New s (S*) (Live)

Racing To Win

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

Arts. 21

Million Makers (S**)

Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Apr 20 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00 Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Almost Famous (S**)

09:00  Travelogue

09:30  Faces of Africa

10:00  Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm Music 120 (PG)

02:00  Million Makers (S**)

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Ooglies

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00  Tomorrow Today

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)



08:00  Made In Germany (S*)

08:30  The New Year's Concert Of The Vienna Philharmonic 2013
11:10 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:30 Almost Famous(S**)

12:30am Made In Germany (S¥*)

01:00  Almost Famous (S**)

02:00  Million Makers (S**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Sunday Apr 21 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Junk Raiders (S**)

09:00  Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00  JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

10:30  Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)
11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm Music 120 (PG)

02:00  In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Ooglies

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Barney and Friends

06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

06:55 Police Report (S*)

07:00  In Good Shape

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)

08:00  Newsline (S*)
08:30  Tracing Orgins Around Guangdong(S**)
09:00 A Farmer's Struggle (S**)

09:30  Mask Of Ninja (S**) (PG)
11:30 Late News (S*)

11:50  Newsline (S*)
12:20am Tracing Orgins Around Guangdong(S**)



12:50 A Farmer's Struggle (S**)

01:20  Almost Famous (S**)

02:20  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Monday Apr 22 2013

06:00am ATV Music Station (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00 On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Guess with Jess

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Econmic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 Drive It!

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Stories From Afar (S*)

09:00  Ticket (PUTONGHUA) (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Almost Famous (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50 Stories From Afar (S*)



01:20  Million Makers (S**)
02:20  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Tuesday Apr 23 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Almost Famous (S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Florries’s Dragrons

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Report (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Inside Story

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00  In Focus (S%)

08:30  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S**)
09:00  Culture X (S*%*)

10:00  Million Makers (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Racing To Win

12:50am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

01:20  Million Makers (S**)



02:20  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Wednesday Apr 24 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Culture X (S**)

09:00 On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China New Report

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00 Guess With Jess

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00  Trackside (Live) (ENG/CANT)

11:05 Late News (S*)

11:25 Newsline (S*)

11:55 Inside Story

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  In Focus (S*)

01:20  European Journal (S*)

01:50  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)



(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Thursday Apr 25 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Newsline (S*)

08:30  Inside Story

09:00  On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Florries’s Dragrons

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25  Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00  Global 3000 (S*)

08:30  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
09:00  Culture X (S*%*)

10:00  Warner Music Power Station

10:05 Himalaya, Land of Women (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:20  Culture X (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Tracing Origins around Guangdong (S**)
01:20  Himalaya, Land of Women (S**)

02:20  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)



02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE
Friday Apr 26 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Culture X (S**)

09:00 On the Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00  CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30  China Insight

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00 Guess With Jess

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Caillous

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00  People & Politics (S*)

08:30  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S**)
09:00  Living Cultures (S**)

10:00  Million Makers (S**)

11:00 Late New s (S*) (Live)

11:20  Racing 360

11:50 People & Politics (S*)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
01:20  Arts. 21



01:50
02:50

Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Apr 27 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Living Cultures (S**)

09:00  Travelogue

09:30  Faces of Africa

10:00  Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Fireman Sam

12:00pm Music 120 (PG)

02:00  Million Makers (S**)

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Ooglies

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30 Korean Hour: You are my Destiny (Korean/Cant) (S)
07:00  Tomorrow Today

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00  Made In Germany (S*)

08:30  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
09:00 A Future Without Oil (S**)

10:00  Orphans of Tibet (S**)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20  Racing to Win

01:00am Tomorrow Today

01:30  Global 3000(S*)

02:00 A Future Without Oil (S**)

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE



Sunday Apr 28 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Orphans of Tibet (S**)

09:00  Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00  JP Time TV (Jap) (S**)

10:30  Dr. CK Yeung Studio (Mand) (S)

11:00 Shelldon

11:30 Hurray for Huckle

12:00pm Music 120 (PG)

02:00  In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

03:00  Bob The Builder

03:30  Back to the Barnyard

04:00  Ooglies

04:30  Wonder Pets

05:00  Caillous

05:30  Barney and Friends

06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
06:25  JP Time TV (JAP) (S*%*)

06:55 Police Report (S*)

07:00  In Good Shape

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00  Newsline (S*)

08:30  Gold Coast Tour @ Guangdong of China (S**)
09:00  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
09:30 Street Warrior (S**) (PG)

11:30 Late News (S*)

11:50  Newsline (S*)

12:20am Drive It!

12:50  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
01:20  Million Makers (S**)

02:20  In Good Shape

02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Apr 29 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30 Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Guess with Jess

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 Drive It!

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*)

08:00  European Journal (S*)

08:30 Stories From Afar (S*)

09:00  Champions (PUTONGHUA) (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Million Makers (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Champions (PUTONGHUA) (S**) (PG)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Apr 30 2013

06:00am Music 120 (PG)

07:00  Breakfast Selections: China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
07:30  Culture Express

08:00  Million Makers (S**)

09:00  On The Box

09:30  The Wiggles

10:00 CCTV NEWS - Live: News Update

10:30  Culture Express

11:00  News Update

11:30 Travelogue

12:00pm Nature & Science

12:30  China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Music 120 (PG)

03:00 ETV

04:00  Florries’s Dragrons

04:30  Zoboomafoo

05:00  Horrible Histories (S*).

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48  Putonghua Econmic Bulletin(Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00  China News Report (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Inside Story

07:25  Financial Report

07:30  Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00  In Focus (S%)

08:30  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
09:00  Culture X (S**)

10:00  Balapan, The Wings Of The Altai (S**)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20  Culture X (S**)

12:20am China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:50  Tracing Origins Around Guangdong (S*%*)
01:20  Balapan, The Wings Of The Altai (S**)

02:20  Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)
02:50  Music 120 (PG)

(R)Rerun; [PG]Parental Guidance; (M)Mature; (S)W/ Chi Sub; (S**)W/Eng/Cant Sub
(S*)W/ Eng Sub; (Eng)English; (Cant)Cantonese



